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G r i f f i t h C o l l e g e D u b l i n 

INSTITUTE OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS 
DUBLIN REVISION COURSE APRIL 2017 TIMETABLE 

Lecture Times: Evening    6.15pm – 9.30pm 
  Saturday   9.30am – 5.30pm 
  Sunday  10.00am – 5.00pm 

 

15% discount applicable for students repeating revision subjects* 
 

Dates  Formation II  Professional I  Professional II 

 
Saturday 4th February 2017    

AUD 
(10.00am – 5.00pm)                            

       

Monday 20th February 2017      
SCF 

(6.15pm – 9.30pm) 
 

Saturday 25th February 2017    MF   
 

Sunday 26th February 2017    CL  AT 
       
 

Saturday 4th March 2017    CR  AP 
 

Sunday 5th March 2017    CR  AP 
       

Monday 6th March 2017      
SCF 

(6.15pm – 9.30pm) 
 

Tuesday 7th March 2017  
FA 

(6.15pm – 9.30pm)     

Saturday 11th March 2017  TAX  AUD  ACR 
 

Sunday 12th March 2017  TAX   AUD  ACR 
       

Tuesday 14th March 2017  
TAX 

(6.15pm – 9.30pm)     

Wednesday 15th March 2017      
AP 

(6.15pm – 9.15pm) 
       

Monday 20th March 2017      
SCF 

(6.15pm – 9.30pm) 
 

Tuesday 21st  March 2017  
FA 

(6.15pm – 9.30pm)     

Wednesday 22nd March 2017      
AP 

(6.15pm – 9.15pm) 
 

Thursday 23rd March 2017  
MA 

(6.15pm – 9.30pm)    
SL 

(6.15pm – 9.30pm) 

Saturday 25th March 2017  FA  MF  SL 

Sunday 26th March 2017  FA  CL  SL 
       

Tuesday 28th March 2017  
TAX 

(6.15pm – 9.30pm)     
 

Thursday 30th March 2017  
IS 

(6.15pm – 9.30pm)    
SL 

(6.15pm – 9.30pm) 
       

Saturday 1st April 2017  MA  CL  ACR 

Sunday 2nd April 2017  MA  MF  ACR 
       

Monday 3rd April 2017      
SCF 

(6.15pm – 9.30pm) 

Thursday 6th April 2017  
MA 

(6.15pm – 9.30pm)     

Saturday 8th April 2017  IS  CR  AT 

Sunday 9th April 2017  IS  CR  AT 
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CPA MOCK EXAMS 

 
 
Formation 2 
Students can choose which subject to attempt on a date most suitable to them 
Mock Exam 1      Tuesday 4th April   6.15pm – 9.25pm 
Mock Exam 2      Monday 10th April  6.15pm – 9.25pm 
Mock Exam 3      Tuesday 11th April   6.15pm – 9.25pm 
Mock Exam 4      Wednesday 12th April  6.15pm – 9.25pm 
 
 
 
Professional 1 
Students can choose which subject to attempt on a date most suitable to them 
Corporate Reporting Mock Exam   Wednesday 5th April  6.15pm – 9.55pm 
Mock Exam 1      Monday 10th April  6.15pm – 9.55pm 
Mock Exam 2      Tuesday 11th April  6.15pm – 9.55pm 
Mock Exam 3      Wednesday 12th April  6.15pm – 9.55pm 
 
Corporate Reporting Review    Wednesday 19th April  6.15pm – 9.30pm 
 
 
 
Professional 2 
Students can choose which subject to attempt on a date most suitable to them 
Advanced Corporate Reporting Mock Exam  Wednesday 5th April  6.15pm – 10.05pm 
Mock Exam 1      Monday 10th April  6.15pm – 10.05pm 
Mock Exam 2      Tuesday 11th April  6.15pm – 10.05pm 
Mock Exam 3      Wednesday 12th April  6.15pm – 10.05pm 
 
Advanced Corporate Reporting Review  Tuesday 18th April  6.15pm – 9.30pm 
 
 
 


